64896

Linda Gotshalk
3850 Hill Road
Lakeport, CA 95453

07-21-93A09:43 RCVD

~ DISTRAINT WARRANT

and

WRIT OF EXECUTION

999-99-9999

DISTRAINT WARRANT

Voling 3 _Page 17653

Number: o
umber  pN-92-201348-0

Date:
07/13/93
District: .
. 43/717

This warrant has been issued against the above named debtor(s) because the tax or debt shown below has not been paid in full.

Interest is computed through the date of this warrant.

Cross Reference: OW-92-663142-6

Predmont Properties, Inc.

Type of Tax/Debt

Period Assessment

-Date

Add $.19 per day until paid.

Tax/Debt Penalty

Filing

Interest Fee

Balance Due

Withholding 04/92

03/92

02/01/93
01/13/93

$237.00
351.00

$11.85
17.55

$15.45
22.817

$10.00 $274.30

391.42

Total Penalty, interest and
Filing Fee

$588.00

§665.72

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property they

now own or may acquire in the future.

Klamath County

Judgment Entered

Date July 21, 1993

County. Klamath

7 Reterence_ Vo1,M93/17653

Co, Lien Docket

Eve

Byo,(y14l¢frv¢- )’Vllb(ﬁz/yvaam

Fee $5.00

Release of Lien

This warrant has been satisfied in
full, therefore the lien is fully
released.

Oregon Departmentbf Revenue

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

ot Lt

For further information contact:
Return to:

J. B. Hickey, Ravenue Agent
Salem Central Office '
PO Box 14725 :

955 Center Street, Room 383 -

150-860-027 (Rev. 4-88)

4e/k070803w-1

Salem, OR 97309-5018
Telephone: (503) 945-8027




